104
D
IS
T
R
IB
U
T

Vandal shield (NEMA 4X) VRSBB.4X
Wire Guard (heads in any position) WG10-E
How to Order
SERIES
HEAD STYLE/
LAMP
OPTIONS
EL= Self-Powered -2SQL Blank= No option
R= Remote Capacity*
RAD= �Remote Capacity and
Advanced Diagnostics*
* To be used with EF47DSQL or EF12D-LED only.
Example: EL-2SQLEDRAD
Unit Rating
Series
DC SPECS AC SPECS
Battery Type DC Voltage Units Dual Voltage*
EL-2SQL
Ni-Cd
3.6V 120/277, 60Hz, 0.024A
EL-2SQLR 3.6V 120/277, 60Hz, 0.028A
EL-2SQLRAD 3.6V 120/277, 60Hz, 0.028A
* National Electrical Code Specification
10’’
5-1/8’’3-3/4’’
12-1/4’’
4’’
5-1/8”
10”
12-1/4”
3-3/4”
10’’
5-1/8’’3-3/4’’
12-1/4’’
4’’4”
EF12D-LED Series
Thermoplastic Square LED
Outdoor Remote Heads
Features
• �EF12D-LED remote series is multi-volt 3.6, 6 or 12V, 3W in total
• �Thermoplastic housing and aluminum canopy
with fully adjustable LED heads
• Available only in Gray 2-heads configuration
• Suitable for outdoor, wet location applications
• Wall or ceiling mount
• UL924 Listed
• �3 Year Full warranty
Detailed warranty terms located at: www.emergi-lite.com/usa/files/EL_Warranty.pdf
How to Order
SERIES NO. OF LAMP OPTIONS
EF12 D= �Double
head
-LED=
Thermoplastic
Square
LED head
Example: EF12D-LED
Dimensions
Dimensions are approximate and subject to change.
6-3/4”
10-3/8”
EF47DSQL Series
Thermoplastic Square LED
Indoor Remote Heads
Features
• �Thermoplastic dual head remote
• �LED 3.6V, 2W total
• 6000K LED color
• Wall or ceiling mount
• Damp Location
• UL924 Listed
• �3 Year Full warranty
Detailed warranty terms located at: www.emergi-lite.com/usa/files/EL_Warranty.pdf
How to Order
SERIES NO. OF LAMP OPTIONS
EF47 D= �Double
head
SQL=
Thermoplastic
Square
LED head
Example: EF47DSQL
Dimensions
Dimensions are approximate and subject to change.
6’’
4-1/4’’’4-1/4”
6”